not be allowed to attend Trade Allotment & candidature will be cancelled.   

माझर्ाांव डॉक क्षिपक्षबल्डसग क्षलक्षमटे्ड   
MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS LIMITED 

(र्ारत सरकार का उपक्रम),  

डॉक याडग रोड, माझर्ाांव, मुांबई – 400010 

(A Govt. Of India Undertaking),  

Dock Yard Road, Mazagaon, Mumbai 400010 

5. सर्ी चयलनत प्रतीलक्षत उम्मीदवारो ंको सूलचत लकया जाता है लक वे दस्तावेज जाांच के लिए आते समय कॉल लैट्र (एड्क्षमट् काडग), 

स्वयां का पहचान पत्र एवां 5 रांर्ीन िोट्ोग्राि साथ मे लेकर अवश्य आए ।  

Waiting list Candidates are instructed to bring their Call Letter (Admit Card), ID Proof & 5 Colour Photographs